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KEY APS1 APSiC
NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
1 RIVET STEEL 1/4 X 1-1/4 P628R P628R
2 | SHIELD BACK RADIATIONASSY. |026861R 026861R
3 | DOOR (FEED) & HANDLE ASSY. | 026009R 026009R
4 | LIPASH ENAMELED 025553R 025553R
5 | TUBE, AIRINLETASSY. 025554R 025323R
6 HANDLE, SPRING (FOR 1/4D.) 025516R 028516R
7 | SLIDEAIRPTD. 026010R 026501R
8 | BRICK CERAMIC (NOTCHED) 025202R 025202R
9 | BRICK CERAMIC 89066 89066
10 | WASHER 1/4 LOCK . .
11 | NUT 1/4-20 . .
12 | SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 LG. MACH, F "
13 | SCREW 10-24 X 1/2 LG. MACH. A "
14 | WASHER, NO. 10 LOCK ’ "
15 | NUT, NO 10-24 . .
BRICKS COMPLETE SET 026011 026011
KEY APS1 APS1C
NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
1 | BRS. FD. W/ROPE, PTD. 026414R | 026411R
ROPE 009535-01R | 00953501R
3 | LATCH& LATCH FASTNERS 026029R 026029R
4 | HANDLE SHAFT & BUSHING PTD. [026504R 026503R
5 | SPRING HANDLE 025322R 025322R
6 | GLASS RETAINER 018053R 018053R
7 | LG. MACH, SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 ¥ .
8 | GLASS GASKET 018062R 018062R
9 | CERAMIC GLASS 018108R 018108R
10 | GLASS RETAINERTOP & BOTTOM [026187R 026187R
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